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POLARIS
STONE TALES COLLECTION



C O L L E C T I O N

Precious powder worked with the material, it vibrates and it takes shape in 
the contemporary and sophisticated surfaces of the new POLARIS collection,

 ideal for commercial, residential and public spaces.

POLAR I S



POLARIS SNOW 
120x120 _ 48”x48”
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POLARIS CLOUD
80x80 _ 32”x32”
POLARIS CLOUD PLANK 
30x60 _ 12”x24” 

POLARIS SPACE
60x60 _ 24”x24” 

POLARIS SPACE MOSAICO 
30x30 _ 12”x12”
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POLARIS MOON 
30x60 _ 12”x24”

POLARIS THUNDER 
60x120 _ 24”x48”
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120x120
48”x48”

Residential spaces  
Bathroom
Commercial premises  
Public spaces
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Snow
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POLARIS SNOW 
120x120 _ 48”x48”
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POLARIS SNOW 
120x120 _ 48”x48” POLARIS SNOW 

30x60 _ 12”x24”
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Space
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POLARIS SPACE 
80x80 _ 32”x32”
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POLARIS SPACE PLANK 
30x60 _ 12”x24”

POLARIS SPACE 
80x80 _ 32”x32”
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Thunder
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POLARIS THUNDER 
60x120 _ 24”x48”
60x60 _ 24”x24” 
POLARIS CLOUD 
60x60 _ 24”x24”

26 27

STONE TALES

P
O
L
A
R
IS



POLARIS THUNDER 
60x60 _ 24”x24” 
POLARIS CLOUD 
60x60 _ 24”x24”

POLARIS THUNDER 
60x60 _ 24”x24” 
POLARIS THUNDER 
60x120 _ 24”x48” 
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Cloud

30 31

STONE TALES

P
O
L
A
R
IS



POLARIS CLOUD 
60x120 _ 24”x48” 
POLARIS MOON 
60x120 _ 24”x48”
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POLARIS CLOUD MOSAICO 
30x30 _ 12”x12”

POLARIS CLOUD MODULAR 
30x30 _ 12”x12”

POLARIS CLOUD
60x120 _ 24”x48”
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Moon
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POLARIS MOON GRIP 
60x60 _ 24”x24” 
POLARIS MOON 
60x120 _ 24”x48”
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POLARIS MOON GRIP 
60x60 _ 24”x24”

POLARIS MOON GRIP 
60x60 _ 24”x24”
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TECHNICAL DATA

POLARIS



Snow Cloud
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Moon Space
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Thunder
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30x30 _ 12”x12”

MODULAR
30x30 _ 12”x12”

MOSAICO
30x60 _ 12”x24”

PLANK
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

<0.5%

35 N/mm2

GLA

frost proof  

4

±0.5%

10 mm

A+B  
R10
>0.42

A+B+C  
R11
>0.42

 V2   slight variation

GRIP

NATURALE

ISO 10545-3

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-13

ISO 10545-12

ISO 10545-14

ISO 10545-2

DIN 51097
DIN 51130
DCOF BOT3000

DIN 51097
DIN 51130
DCOF BOT3000

characteristics or properties declared valuesstandards

JOINT

per rectified material, we recommend a 2 mm grout at least when using one size only and a 3 mm grout for multisizes laying solution.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION & PLUS

SIZES

DECORS

30 x 30
12” x 12”
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MOSAICO

30 x 60
12” x 24”

PLANK

30 x 60
12” x 24”

30 x 60
12” x 24”

30 x 60 x 4
12’’ x 24’’ x 12/3”

30 x 60 x 4
12’’ x 24’’ x 12/3”

30 x 30 x 4
12’’ x 12’’ x 12/3”

30 x 30 x 4
12’’ x 12’’ x 12/3”

GRADINO 
RETTIFICATO | GRIP

GRADONE COSTA RETTA 
RETTIFICATO | GRIP

GRADONE ANGOLARE COSTA RETTA 
RETTIFICATO | GRIP

30 x 60 x 5
12” x 24” x 2”

30 x 60 x 5
12” x 24” x 2”

ELEMENTO A L 
RETTIFICATO | GRIP

BATTISCOPA SMALTATO 
RETTIFICATO

7 x 60
3’’ x 24’’

7 x 80
3’’ x 32’

SPECIAL ITEMS PACKING

120x120 | 48”x48”
80x80 | 32”x32”
60x120 | 24”x48”
60x60 | 24”x24”
30x60 | 12”x24”
30x30 | 12”x12”
30x30 | 12”x12”
30x60 | 12”x24”
7x60 | 3”x24”
7x80 | 3”x32” 
30x60 | 12”x24”
30x60x4 | 12”x24x12/3”
30x30x4 | 12”x12x12/3”
30x60x5 | 12”x24”x2”

mm | inch thickness pcs/box sqm/box kgs/box box/pal sqm/pal kgs/pal

rettificato
rettificato
rettificato
rettificato | GRIP
rettificato
mosaico
modular
plank
battiscopa smaltato rettificato
battiscopa smaltato rettificato
gradino rettificato | GRIP
gradone costa retta rettificato | GRIP
gradone ang. costa retta rettificato | GRIP 
elemento ad L | GRIP

10
10
10
10
10

1
2
2
3
6
11
11
5
12
8
8
4
2
4

1.44
1.28
1.44
1.08
1.08
0.99
0.99

33.60
27.50
31.90
24.00
24.00
22.60
22.60
19.25
11.40
9.60
31.60
19.40
4.40
17.20

30
40
30
40
40
36
36

43.20
51.20
43.20
43.20
43.20
35.64
35.64

1008.00
1100.00
957.00
960.00
960.00
813.60
813.60

60 x 120
24” x 48” 

RETTIFICATO

60 x 60
24” x 24” 

RETTIFICATO | GRIP RETTIFICATO

30 x 60
12” x 24”

80 x 80
32” x 32”

RETTIFICATO

120 x 120
48” x 48” 

RETTIFICATO

30 x 30
12” x 12”

MODULAR 
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water absorption

breaking strength (R)

resistance to acid

frost resistance

stain resistance

surface flatness

thickness  

static coefficient of friction

static coefficient of friction

color shade



about italian tile and stone

Italian tile and stone has been recognized for years for the outstanding 
quality of its products.
The philosophy of the group, is based on a dynamic business strategy 
combined with cutting edge technological research and a sure sense of 
beauty and style.

A successful synergy that has appointed Italian tile and stone internationally 
as a trendsetter in the market of ceramic tiles.
Its constant attention to the latest trends in interior design and the 
excellent technical performance makes its products suitable for all type 
of architectures, either residential or commercial buildings, for interior 
or exterior arrangements.
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POLARIS SNOW 
120x120 _ 48”x48”
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www.tiles.ie

TERENURE SHOWROOM

Italian Tile and Stone 56 
Terenure Road North, Dublin, 

D6W AW88
T 01 492 4891
E info@tiles.ie

COMMERCIAL DIVISION

Italian Tile and Stone 56 
Terenure Road North, Dublin, 

D6W AW88
T 01 907 3700

E commercial@tiles.ie

SWORDS SHOWROOM

Italian Tile and Stone
6 Town Centre Mall, Main Street 

Swords, Co. Dublin, K67 CD86 T 01 
840 5057

E swords@tiles.ie




